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Request for Proposal 
Non-Mandatory PreProposal Meeting 

Wall Avenue Corridor Plan 

July 9, 2024 

1 PM 

ATTENDANCE LIST PER INFORMATION PROVIDED VIA ZOOM 

Kurt Nagle – Interwest Consulting Group, knagle@interwestgrp.com 

Dan Cawley – Fehr and Peers, d.cawley@fehrandpeers.com 

Thomas McMurtry – Avenue Consultants, tmcmurtry@avenueconsultants.com 

Sarah Ekpo – Interwest Consulting Group, sekpo@interwestgrp.com 

Megan Walter – Sunny Civil, mwalter@sunnycivil.com 

Nick Pergakes – Interwest Consulting Group, npergakes@interwestgrp.com 

Josh Gibbons – Hales Engineering, josh@halesengineering.com 

Nate Smith - JUB Engineers, nsmith@jub.com 

John Powell - JUB Engineers, jpowell@jub.com 

Lyndy Lovelady - Meridian Engineering, llovelady@meiamerica.com 


